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Housekeeping Tips

I = .

« Today’s Webinar is scheduled for 1 hour
« The session will include a webcast and then your questions will be answered live at the end of the presentation

« All dial-in participants will be muted to enable the speakers to present without interruption

* Questions can be submitted to “All Panelists" via the Q&A option and we will respond at the end of the presentation

« The webinar is being recorded and will be available on our Success Portal - where you can download the slide deck
for the presentation. The link to the recording will be emailed as well.

« Please take time to complete the post-webinar survey and provide your feedback and suggestions for upcoming
topics.
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Safe Harbor

The information being provided today is for informational purposes only. The
development, release, and timing of any Informatica product or functionality
described today remain at the sole discretion of Informatica and should not be
relied upon in making a purchasing decision.

Statements made today are based on currently available information, which is
subject to change. Such statements should not be relied upon as a
representation, warranty or commitment to deliver specific products or

functionality in the future.
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Assurance Pack

Lower Risk ‘ Reduce Costs Increase Visibility Shared Goals

Understand the impact of
release features for your
environment and identify
potential security risks

Simplify your upgrade
process with automated
asset migration and easy
regression testing

OnDemand health
check, performance
and environment
assessment and more

Track and monitor KPlIs,
adoption metrics and
configuration change
impacts in one place

© Informatica. Proprietary and Confidential.




Automation, Insights and Management

. € Upgrade Readiness
Recommendations . .
— Identify and prepare for potential

and Best practices _ impacts of IDMC upgrades

\ € Code Promotion and SDLC
Promote and integrate components
using Assurance

Assurance

Service ¢ Audit and monitoring

Monitor and oversee IDMC user
activities

IDMC Metadata

€ Application Health and
Maintenance
Health check and org maintenance

* Governance and

troubleshooting

Generate automated reports and
recommendations

© Informatica. Proprietary and Confidential. G Informatica
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Upgrade Readiness

* Identify and prepare for IDMC upgrade impacts to your organization
* Detailed analysis of impacts

« Migrate impacted asset to test and pre-release organization

Upgrade Analysis: April 2024 Major release B]

Informatica Intelligent Cloud Servicess™ April 2024 Major release changes are available in pre-release organization. Use analysis report to
identify impact of those changes on this org, perform regression testing and prepare this organization for release

This crganization would be upgraded on 7th April 2024,

Analysis Report demo analysis - UA projects X | v | i} 4

Summary =

E\liew upgrade impacts

Projects Impact Type Product
Connector upgrades v
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Asset Management

« Allows users to perform various operations on assets like deployment and scheduling

« Assets go through an analytical pipeline before appearing in this section

(‘ Informatica  Assurance Service Informatica GCSindia | Cloudintegrationv | & B Q & 72
Asset Management Last RefreshedOn: 1 monthago 43 | Cloud Data Integration
8
B Explore Assets  DeploymentFlow  Recently Deployed ~ Reviews
®
@ Tasks + (10218) @ None Selected & N9 Find
e ® Name Task Type Project Name Folder Name Last Run Last Updated
& @ sno_mar_ua_oj Mapping Task oj_merlin_ves_target_t N/A Apr 24,2024 10:10PM o}
o) Q @ somaruag Mapping Task ojmerlin_ves_test NiA Apr24,2024221 AM ol
> Q  of Titestrunms Teskflow meDats Taskflows N/A Apr23,2024321 AM 9
® T Q @ Msitesti Mapping Task msData Taskflows Feb 1,2024 5:40 AM Apr23,2024321 AM ®
@ mesaTest Mapping Task msData N/A Apr 23,2024 321 AM o)
@ MctREFRISK.CLS.CO_  Mapping Task EDM_ProductSolutions NA Apr22,2024808 AM 9
> of tf_EOM_PDS_REF_RISK_..  Taskflow EDM_ProductSolutions N/A Apr 22,2024 808 AM 9
@ Mot ETLRUNSTATS N Mapping Task EDM_ProductSolutions N/A Apr22,2024808 AM 9
@ Anomaly.FT Mapping Task payoja_test Mar 19,2024 731 PM Mar 19, 2024317 AM
@ Anomaly MAN Mapping Task payoja.test Jun 19,2023 405 AM Mar 19,20243:17 AM
7] @ AnomTest Mspping Task AnomaliesTest Mar 19,2024 731 PM Mar 19,2024317 AM
g AnomTestt-FR Mapping Task AnomaliesTest Mar 19,2024 730 PM Mar 19,2024 3:16 AM
@ anomieekly- Copy 2 Mapping Task AnomaliesTest AnomFolder Mar 19,2024 730 PM Mar 19,20243:16 AM
m @ FailRunCase Mapping Task AnomaliesTest Mar 19,2024 8.00 PM Mar 19,2024 3:16 AM
@ prodAnomTest - Copy 1 Mapping Task AnomaliesTest Mar 19,2024 320 AM Mar 19,2024 312 AM
8 B anomHourly Mapping Task AnomaliesTest Mar 19,2024 1215 AM Mar 19,2024 12.32 AM
@ anomHouryFR Mapping Task AnomaliesTest Mar 14,2024 110 AM Mar 19,2024 1230 AM
@ anomHourly - Copy 2 Mapping Task AnomaliesTest Mar 13,2024 831 PM Mar 18,2024 1133 PM
> @ MS.testi Mapping Task AnomaliesT Mar 13,2024 10.50 PM Mas 16,2024 1133 PM
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Performing your first deployment
via Assurance service

« Adding a target organization
« Selecting assets

« Target login for SAML users

(‘ Informatica  Assurance Senvice Informatica GCS india | CloudIntegrationv | @ B @ & ?
)]
Asset Management LastRefreshedOn: 1 monthago 43 | Cloud Data Integration
8
Explore Assets  DeploymentFlow  RecentlyDeployed  Reviews
®
] Tasks v (10218)@  None Selected & N 9 | FAnd
e @ Name Task Type Project Name Foldor Name Last Run Lost Updated &
& @ sno_mar_ua o] Mapping Task oj_merlin_ves_target_test N/A Apr 24, 20241010 PM o}
o) Q @ somaruag Mapping Task ojmerin_vcs_test NiA Apr 24,2024 221 AM ol
> Q  of Thtestunms Taskflow msData Taskflows N/A Apr23,2024321 AM o]
® © @ Mstesti Mapping Task msData Taskflows Feb 1,2024 5:40 AM ol
@ mesaTest Mapping Task msData N/A Apr 23,2024 321 AM o]
@ MctREFRISK.CLS.CO_  Mapping Task EDM_ProductSolutions NA Apr22,2024808 AM 9
> of tf_EOM_PDS_REF_RISK_..  Taskflow EDM_ProductSolutions N/A Apr 22,2024 808 AM 9
@ mct_ETL_RUNSTATS N. Mapping Task EDM_ProductSolutions N/A Apr 22,2024 8:08 AM o}
@ Anomaly.FT Mapping Ta payoja_test Mar 19,2024 731 PM Mar 19, 2024317 AM
@ Anomaly MAN Mapping Task payoja_test Jun 19,2023 4:05 AM Mar 19,2024 3:17 AM
@ AnomTest Mspping Task AnomaliesTest Mar 19,2024 731 PM Mar 19,2024317 AM
g AnomTestt-FR Mapping Task AnomaliesTest Mar 19,2024 730 PM Mar 19,2024 3:16 AM
@ nomieekly - Copy 2 Mapping Task AnomaliesTest AnomFolder Mar 19,2024 730 PM Mar 19,20243:16 AM
@ FailRunCase Mapping Task AnomaliesTest Mar 19,2024 8.00 PM Mar 19,2024 3:16 AM
@ prodAnomTest - Copy 1 Mapping Task AnomaliesTest Mar 19,2024 320 AM Mar 19,2024 312 AM
B anomHourly Mapping Task AnomaliesTest Mar 19,2024 1215 AM Mar 19,2024 12.32 AM
@ anomHourlyFR Mapping Task AnomaliesTest Mar 14,2024 110 AM Mar 19,2024 1230 AM
@ anomHourly - Copy 2 Mapping Task AnomaliesTest Mar 13,2024 831 PM Mar 18,2024 1133 PM

@ MS_test Mapping Task AnomaliesT Mar 13,2024 10:50 PM
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Deployment configurations

Providing target connections, projects, runtime environments corresponding to source

Modifying sequences and parameters
Scheduling

User alias

Publications

Validations

Connection tests

“ Informatica

(‘ Informatica  Assurance Service

A Asset Management
8
B Explore Assets Deployment Flow Recently Deployed Reviews
®
[Ed Tasks v (10218)@  None Selected
=] @ Name Task Type Project Name Folder Name
& _mar_ua_of Mapping Task of.merlin_ves.target_t
o) Q @ somaruag Mapping Task oj_merlin_vcs_test
> Q  of Thtestunms Teskflow msData Taskflows
@ 1 Q @ Mstest Mapping Task msData Taskflows
@ mesaTest Mapping Task msData
@ MctREFRISK.CLS.CO_  Mapping Task EDM_ProductSolutions
> of tf_EOM_PDS_REF_RISK_..  Taskflow EDM_ProductSolutions
@ mct_ETL_RUNSTATS_N. Mapping Task EDM_ProductSolutions
@ Anomaly FT Mapping Task payoja_test
@ Anomaly MAN Mapping Task payoja_test
@ AnomTest Mspping Task AnomaliesTest
@ AnomTestt-FR Mapping Task AnomaliesTest
@ anomieekly- Copy 2 Mapping Task AnomaliesTest AnomFolder
@ FailRunCase Mapping Task AnomaliesTest
@ prodAnomTest-Copy1  Mapping Task AnomaliesTest
B @ anomHourly Mapping Task AnomaliesTest
@ anomHourlyFR Mapping Task AnomaliesTest
@ anomHourly - Copy 2 Mapping Task AnomaliesTest
> @ Ms.testt Mapping Task AnomaliesT

Mar 19,2024 731 PM
Jun 19,2023 4:05 AM
Mar 19,2024 731 PM
Mar 19,2024 7:30 PM
Mar 19,2024 730 PM
Mar 19,2024 800 PM
Mar 19,2024 320 AM
Mar 19,2024 1215 AM
Mar 14,2024 110 AM
Mar 13,2024 831 PM

Mar 13,2024 10:50 PM

Informatica GCS india | Cloudintegrationv | @ B Q &

Last Refreshed On: 1 manth ago

Last Updated &
Apr 24,2024 1010 PM
Apr 24, 2024221 AM
Apr 23,2024 321 AM
Apr 23,2024 321 AM
Apr 23,2024 3:21 AM
Apr 22,2024 808 AM
Apr 22,2024 8:08 AM
Apr 22,2024 8:08 AM
Mar 19,2024 317 AM
Mar 19,2024 317 AM
Mar 19,2024 317 AM
Mar 19,2024 3:16 AM
Mar 19,2024 3:16 AM
Mar 19,2024 3:16 AM
Mar 19,2024 3:12 AM
Mar 19,2024 12.32 AM
Mar 19,2024 12:30 AM
Mar 18,2024 11:33 PM

Mar 18,2024 11:33 PM
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Deployment flows and Backups

« Job summary
« Saved deployment flows

«  Backup and Rollback

(‘ Informatica  Assurance Service Informatica GCSindia | Cloudintegrationv | & B Q & 72
Asset Management Last RefreshedOn: 1 monthago 43 | Cloud Data Integration
8
B Explore Assets  DeploymentFlow  Recently Deployed ~ Reviews
®
@ Tasks + (10218) @ None Selected & N9 Find
e ® Name Task Type Project Name Folder Name Last Run Last Updated
& @ sno_mar_ua_oj Mapping Task oj_merlin_ves_target_t N/A Apr 24,2024 10:10PM o}
o) Q @ somaruag Mapping Task ojmerlin_ves_test NiA Apr24,2024221 AM ol
> Q  of Titestrunms Teskflow meDats Taskflows N/A Apr23,2024321 AM 9
® T Q @ Msitesti Mapping Task msData Taskflows Feb 1,2024 5:40 AM Apr23,2024321 AM ®
@ mesaTest Mapping Task msData N/A Apr 23,2024 321 AM o)
@ MctREFRISK.CLS.CO_  Mapping Task EDM_ProductSolutions NA Apr22,2024808 AM 9
> of tf_EOM_PDS_REF_RISK_..  Taskflow EDM_ProductSolutions N/A Apr 22,2024 808 AM 9
@ Mot ETLRUNSTATS N Mapping Task EDM_ProductSolutions N/A Apr22,2024808 AM 9
@ Anomaly.FT Mapping Task payoja_test Mar 19,2024 731 PM Mar 19, 2024317 AM
@ Anomaly MAN Mapping Task payoja.test Jun 19,2023 405 AM Mar 19,20243:17 AM
7] @ AnomTest Mspping Task AnomaliesTest Mar 19,2024 731 PM Mar 19,2024317 AM
g AnomTestt-FR Mapping Task AnomaliesTest Mar 19,2024 730 PM Mar 19,2024 3:16 AM
@ anomieekly- Copy 2 Mapping Task AnomaliesTest AnomFolder Mar 19,2024 730 PM Mar 19,20243:16 AM
m @ FailRunCase Mapping Task AnomaliesTest Mar 19,2024 8.00 PM Mar 19,2024 3:16 AM
@ prodAnomTest - Copy 1 Mapping Task AnomaliesTest Mar 19,2024 320 AM Mar 19,2024 312 AM
8 B anomHourly Mapping Task AnomaliesTest Mar 19,2024 1215 AM Mar 19,2024 12.32 AM
@ anomHouryFR Mapping Task AnomaliesTest Mar 14,2024 110 AM Mar 19,2024 1230 AM
@ anomHourly - Copy 2 Mapping Task AnomaliesTest Mar 13,2024 831 PM Mar 18,2024 1133 PM
> @ MS.testi Mapping Task AnomaliesT Mar 13,2024 10.50 PM Mas 16,2024 1133 PM
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Version controlled Deployment

Performing check-in within organization

Performing deployment with version control operations

“ Informatica

(‘ Informatica  Assurance Service

A Asset Management
8
B Explore Assets  Deployment Flow  Recently Deployed Reviews
®
[Ed Tasks v (10218)@  None Selected
=] @ Name Task Type Project Name Folder Name
& . mat_ua_oj Mapping Task oi.merlin_vcs.target_t
o) Q @ somaruag Mapping Task ojmerlin_ves_test
> Q  of Thtestunms Taskflow msData Taskflows
@ 1 Q@ @ Mstestt Mapping Task msData Taskflows
@ mesaTest Mapping Task msData
@ MCtREFRISK CLS.CO_  Mapping Task EDM_ProductSolutions
> of tf_EOM_PDS_REF_RISK_..  Taskflow EDM_ProductSolutions
@ mct_ETL_RUNSTATS_N. Mapping Task EDM_ProductSolutions
@ Anomaly.FT Mapping Task payoja_test
@ Anomaly MAN Mapping Task payoja_test
@ AnomTest Mspping Task AnomaliesTest
@ AnomTestt-FR Mapping Task AnomaliesTest
@ snombieekly - Copy 2 Mapping Task AnomaliesTest AnomFolder
E @ FailRunCase Mapping Task AnomaliesTest
@ prodAnomTest-Copy1  Mapping Task AnomaliesTest
2 @ anomHourly Mapping Task Anomalies Test
@ anomHourlyFR Mapping Task AnomaliesTest
@ anomHourly - Copy 2 Mapping Task AnomaliesTest
> @ Ms.testt Mapping Task AnomaliesT

Feb 1,2024 5:40 AM
N/A

N/A

N/A
Mar 19,2024 731 PM
Jun 19,2023 4:05 AM
Mar 19,2024 731 PM
Mar 19,2024 7:30 PM
Mar 19,2024 730 PM
Mar 19,2024 800 PM
Mar 19,2024 320 AM
Mar 19,2024 1215 AM
Mar 14,2024 110 AM
Mar 13,2024 831 PM

Mar 13,2024 10:50 PM

Informatica GCS india | Cloudintegrationv | @ B Q &

Last Refreshed On: 1 manth ago

Last Updated &
Apr 24,2024 1010 PM
Apr 24, 2024221 AM
Apr 23,2024 321 AM
Apr 23,2024 321 AM
Apr 23,2024 3:21 AM
Apr 22,2024 808 AM
Apr 22,2024 8:08 AM
Apr 22,2024 8:08 AM
Mar 19,2024 317 AM
Mar 19,2024 317 AM
Mar 19,2024317 AM
Mar 19,2024 3:16 AM
Mar 19,2024 3:16 AM
Mar 19,2024 3:16 AM
Mar 19,2024 3:12 AM
Mar 19,2024 12.32 AM
Mar 19,2024 12:30 AM
Mar 18,2024 11:33PM

Mar 18,2024 11:33 PM
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Review

« Create review request before pushing changes across orgs </>

« Collaborate with your teams during development

(‘ Informatica  Assurance Senvice Informatica GCS india | CloudIntegrationv | @ B @ & ?
)]
Asset Management Last RefreshedOn: 1 monthago 43 | Cloud Data Integration
8
B Explore Assets  DeploymentFlow  Recently Deployed  Reviews
®
Tasks + (10218) @ None Selected & N9 Find
e ® Name Task Type Project Name Folder Name Last Run Last Updated
& @ sno_mar_ua_oj Mapping Task ofmerlin_vcs_target_test N/A Apr 24,2024 10:10PM o}
o) Q @ somaruag Mapping Task ojmerlin_ves_test NiA Apr24,2024221 AM ol
> Q of Titestunms Taskflow meDats Taskflows NA Apr23,2024321 AM 9
® @ @ Mstest Mapping Task msData Taskflows Feb1,2024 5:40 AM Apr23,2024321 AM o]
@ mesaTest Mapping Task msData N/A Apr 23,2024 321 AM o)
@ MctREFRISK.CLS.CO_  Mapping Task EDM_ProductSolutions NA Apr22,2024808 AM 9
> L of t.EOM_POS_REFRISK_.  Taskflow EDM_ProductSolutions N/A Apr 22,2024 808 AM o)
 mCtETLRUNSTATS N Mapping Task EDM_ProductSolutions NA Apr 22,2024 808 AM 9
@ Anomaly.FT Mapping Task payoja_test Mar 19,2024 731 PM Mar 19, 2024317 AM
0 @ Anomaly MAN Mapping Task payoja.test Jun 19,2023 4:05 AM Mar 19,20243:17 AM
] @ AnomTest Mspping Task AnomaliesTest Mar 19,2024 731 PM Mar 19,2024317 AM
s AnomTestt-FR Mapping Task AnomaliesTest Mar 19,2024 730 PM Mar 19,2024 3:16 AM
9 snomWeekly-Copy 2 Mapping Task AnomaliesTest AnomFolder Mar 19,2024 730 PM Mar 19,20243:16 AM
E @ FailRunCase Mapping Task AnomaliesTest Mar 19,2024 800 PM Mar 19,20243:16 AM
@ prodAnomTest - Copy 1 Mapping Task AnomaliesTest Mar 19,2024 320 AM Mar 19,2024 312 AM
8 @ anomHoury Mapping Task AnomaliesTest Mar 19,2024 1215 AM Mar 19, 20241232 AM
@ anomHouryFR Mapping Task AnomaliesTest Mar 14,2024 1-10 AM Mar 19,2024 12:30 AM
@ anomHourly - Copy 2 Mapping Task AnomaliesTest Mar 13,2024 831 PM Mar 18,2024 1133 PM
> @ MS.testi Mapping Task AnomaliesTes Mar 13,2024 10.50 PM Mar 18,2024 11:33 PM
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Mapping task comparison

Allows for standalone comparison between Mapping tasks and its dependents

Can be performed within organization as well as across orgs

“ Informatica

(‘ Informatica  Assurance Service

A Asset Management

8

B Explore Assets  DeploymentFlow  Recently Deployed

®

[Ed Tasks v (10218)@  None Selected

=] @ Name Task Type

& _ma1_ua_oj Mapping Task

o) Q @ smomaruao Mapping Task

> Q  of Thtestunms Teskflow

@ 1 Q@ @ Mstestt Mapping Task
@ mesaTest Mapping Task
(@ mct_REF_RISK_CLS_CO. Mapping Task

> of tf_EOM_PDS_REF_RISK_..  Taskflow
@ mct_ETL_RUNSTATS_N. Mapping Task
@ AnomalyFT Mapping Task
@ Anomaly MAN Mapping Task
@ AnomTest Mspping Task
@ AnomTestt-FR Mapping Task
@ snombieekly - Copy 2 Mapping Task
E @ FailRunCase Mapping Task
@ prodAnomTest-Copy1  Mapping Task
2 @ anomHourly Mapping Task

@ anomHourlyFR Mapping Task
@ anomHourly - Copy 2 Mapping Task

> @ Ms.testt Mapping Task

Reviews

Project Name Folder Name

of.merlin_ves.target_t

ofmerlin_ves_ test

msData Taskflows
msData Taskflows
msData

EDM_ProductSolutions
EDM_ProductSolutions
EDM_ProductSolutions

payoja_test

payoja._test

AnomaliesTest

AnomaliesTest

AnomaliesTest AnomFolder
AnomaliesTest

AnomaliesTest

AnomaliesTest
AnomaliesTest
AnomaliesTest

AnomaliesT

Feb 1,2024 5:40 AM
N/A

N/A

N/A
Mar 19,2024 731 PM
Jun 19,2023 4:05 AM
Mar 19,2024 731 PM
Mar 19,2024 7:30 PM
Mar 19,2024 730 PM
Mar 19,2024 800 PM
Mar 19,2024 320 AM
Mar 19,2024 1215 AM
Mar 14,2024 110 AM
Mar 13,2024 831 PM

Mar 13,2024 10:50 PM

Informatica GCS india | Cloudintegrationv | @ B Q &

Last Refreshed On: 1 manth ago

Last Updated &
Apr 24,2024 1010 PM
Apr 24, 2024221 AM
Apr 23,2024 321 AM
Apr 23,2024 321 AM
Apr 23,2024 3:21 AM
Apr 22,2024 808 AM
Apr 22,2024 8:08 AM
Apr 22,2024 8:08 AM
Mar 19,2024 317 AM
Mar 19,2024 317 AM
Mar 19,2024317 AM
Mar 19,2024 3:16 AM
Mar 19,2024 3:16 AM
Mar 19,2024 3:16 AM
Mar 19,2024 3:12 AM
Mar 19,2024 12.32 AM
Mar 19,2024 12:30 AM
Mar 18,2024 11:33PM

Mar 18,2024 11:33 PM
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Bulk Scheduling

Perform scheduling tasks in bulk

Associate and disassociate schedules to tasks

(‘ Informatica  Assurance Service Informatica GCSindia | Cloudintegrationv | & B Q & 72
Asset Management Last RefreshedOn: 1 monthago 43 | Cloud Data Integration
8
B Explore Assets  DeploymentFlow  Recently Deployed ~ Reviews
®
@ Tasks + (10218) @ None Selected & N9 Find
e ® Name Task Type Project Name Folder Name Last Run Last Updated
& @ sno_mar_ua_oj Mapping Task oj_merlin_ves_target_t N/A Apr 24,2024 10:10PM o}
o) Q @ somaruag Mapping Task ojmerlin_ves_test NiA Apr24,2024221 AM ol
> Q  of Titestrunms Teskflow meDats Taskflows N/A Apr23,2024321 AM 9
® T Q @ Msitesti Mapping Task msData Taskflows Feb 1,2024 5:40 AM Apr23,2024321 AM ®
@ mesaTest Mapping Task msData N/A Apr 23,2024 321 AM o)
@ MctREFRISK.CLS.CO_  Mapping Task EDM_ProductSolutions NA Apr22,2024808 AM 9
> of tf_EOM_PDS_REF_RISK_..  Taskflow EDM_ProductSolutions N/A Apr 22,2024 808 AM 9
@ Mot ETLRUNSTATS N Mapping Task EDM_ProductSolutions N/A Apr22,2024808 AM 9
@ Anomaly.FT Mapping Task payoja_test Mar 19,2024 731 PM Mar 19, 2024317 AM
@ Anomaly MAN Mapping Task payoja.test Jun 19,2023 405 AM Mar 19,20243:17 AM
7] @ AnomTest Mspping Task AnomaliesTest Mar 19,2024 731 PM Mar 19,2024317 AM
g AnomTestt-FR Mapping Task AnomaliesTest Mar 19,2024 730 PM Mar 19,2024 3:16 AM
@ anomieekly- Copy 2 Mapping Task AnomaliesTest AnomFolder Mar 19,2024 730 PM Mar 19,20243:16 AM
m @ FailRunCase Mapping Task AnomaliesTest Mar 19,2024 8.00 PM Mar 19,2024 3:16 AM
@ prodAnomTest - Copy 1 Mapping Task AnomaliesTest Mar 19,2024 320 AM Mar 19,2024 312 AM
8 B anomHourly Mapping Task AnomaliesTest Mar 19,2024 1215 AM Mar 19,2024 12.32 AM
@ anomHouryFR Mapping Task AnomaliesTest Mar 14,2024 110 AM Mar 19,2024 1230 AM
@ anomHourly - Copy 2 Mapping Task AnomaliesTest Mar 13,2024 831 PM Mar 18,2024 1133 PM
> @ MS.testi Mapping Task AnomaliesT Mar 13,2024 10.50 PM Mas 16,2024 1133 PM
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Pushdown Optimization

]
Dashboard =
*Perform bulk analysis for PDO eligibility St
« Get in-depth insights for Non-eligible tasks and steps to enable PDO for ther:
() Informatica * Iformatica Business Sokions PYTLd v | Clowdiiegatonw | @ B § P 8 2

@ Home .
Metalnsights
B AssetManageme.
B Metansighs Activity Tracker Pushdown Optimization Parameter Files Custom Components Analysis Metaquery
[5) Hoakh Check
Eligibility Status Supported Connectors Asset Analysis
Log Analyzs
B os s Last Analysis May 31,2024 805 PM
Qe Supported 1441
P Analyzed 2
Pending Analysis 462
) Job History
Unsupported 4
© settings
Mapping Tasks(6) 1 Selected v Supported Tasks m S & N9 | mMednca X
@  AssetName Project Folder User Last Updated Eligibility Status
@ mtMerin CALS..  ojorg cAl sdevi Mar 27,2023 520 M Not Eligible

@ mtMerin CALS..  Merinv2_0ld cAl sdevi @ Pending Analysis

@ mtMerin CALS..  aws.s3_poc 3 Development Ph May9,2024205AM @ Not Eligible

@ mMerlin CALS..  Merfinv2 cAl Apr8,20241225AM  Pending Analysis

@ mtMerlin CALS..  aws_s3_poc cAl May2.20241129PM @ Not Eligible

@ mtMerlin CALS..  aws_s3_poc CALParquet May13,2024811PM @ Not Eligible

< Collapse
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Parameter Files, Metaquery and

Custom component analysis

Manage Parameter accessibility across tasks

Custom component analysis across assets

Perform queries on Mapping task metadata

(‘ Informatica
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Q Informatica  Assurance Service Informatica Business Sokions VT L1d | Cloditegrationv | & B Q@ &
@ Home 3
Component Analysis
Assets Asset Impacted Components
®
@ 1ops [ o ® toviepocndan. @ Ner o L] 0 L]

Impacted Assets Non-Impacted Assets Non-Analyzed Assets

Folder Component Type

Dev Custom Query

Asset Type
o Magping
o Mapping
& Mapping
& Mapping

Audt_Detalls Custom Query

Dev Custom Query

Post
Custom Query
o Taskflow
o Taskfow



Health Check

Perform an org-wide analysis of CDI, CAl and CDI-e assets

Run pre-defined rules to identify assets violating recommended best practices

Create custom rules as per your organizations needs

“ Informatica
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(‘ Informatica  Assurance Service

@ Home
[ Asset Manageme

Component Analysis

By Meakaihs

Assets

5 Heoth Coeck
(B oo Aesyer

© pocs

g T— oo -

Impacted Assets Non-Impacted Assets Non-Analyzed Assets

Impacted Assets(87)

Asset Name Asset Type Project

m_Merlin_LineasTF_Task_Stg g Mapping aws._s3_poc

o Mapping aws_s3_poc
g Mapping aws_s3.poc
& Mapping aws_s3.poc
& Mapping Task ws.53.poc
o Taskflow aws_s3_poc
f_docbase_task_dm. o Taskflow aws_s3.poc
f_docbase.task_dim. o Taskflow aws_33_poc

1f.dochase.task_dm. o Taskflow aws.83_poc

< Collapee f_dochase.task_dm. of Taskflow aws.53_poc

Asset Impacted

DocumentBase
Taskflows V3
Taskflows V3
Taskflows V3
Taskflows V3

Taskflows_V3

Informatica Business Soktions PT Ltd | Cloud Integration v

Companent Type
Custom Query
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Task Observer

« Analyses runtime patterns of the organization

* Flags significant deviations from these patterns as anomalies

* Firsthand analysis for possible root causes of anomalies
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Log Analysis

« Creates easy to assess visualizations from logs

- Bridges gap between the debugging platform used by support teams and customers
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PC2IICS comparison

«  Compare PowerCenter Mappings and Sessions with IDMC Mappings and Mappings tasks
respectively

- Easier to debug cross ecosystem issues
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Maintenance

Perform Agent compare and Agent sync
Naming convention application

Connections dashboard
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Assurance Score

* Provides an aggregate score for the organization across multiple dimensions

« Ultilizes Al models to plot the score trend by consuming all metadata info

(‘ Informatica  assurance senvice Informatica Business Solutions PVTLd | Clowdintegration | & B G 2 7
@ Home
Assurance Score %
B Asset Manzgeme.
B Metainsighis
Latest Score Soore Trend Latest Summary By Category
[3) Heath Cheek - R
B L ——— . —
& poaics ) : . . [ | _— |
68 : R o B — — —
& Maintenance o w® e o i b Pocics Sy Emafion e Fremcrce
D Jobs
Setti
B setings
Details(5) 1 Detailed Score for Best Practices X
B Assurance Seore History
Category 1 Summary Score Details
4
BestPractices —— 67 out of 89 secure agent groups
have no secure agent Please ke
Execution V1 1

I the necessary action.

Matenznce — There s oo Version Coatrel
Configuration activity in the last 3
Buntime Performance AV SES] . months in this Org. Itis
e recommended to use Version
v Control as a best practice for ICS
Securty " asset changes and deployment

There are 3 uassigned secure
agentsin the org. Please take the
necessary action.

21 out of 89 secure agent groups
have one secure agent ltis
recommended to group the secure

X
< Collapse aiems helnnimi to the same 05

“ Informatica




Assurance service for MDM
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Log Analysis

View the list of all job run instances from the last 3 months for an org.
View summary visualizations which provide an aggregated view of job run instances.
Automatically fetch and analyze the logs related to a particular job run instance.
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Show analyzed metrics in a detailed view.
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Log Analysis - Demo
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Configuration Version Compare

* View a list of all versions of an MDM asset configuration and compare any two versions.

* View differences and missing properties in a tabular format.
* Assets supported for version comparison —

* Business Entity

* Business Event

« Job Definition

*  More asset types to be included in future.
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Configuration Version Compare - Demo
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Health Check

« Perform an org-wide analysis of MDM assets and executes pre-defined rules on them.

« Assets which fail to comply with the pre-defined rules are flagged.
« Recommendations and KB article links shown for each rule.

« Currently, 16 pre-defined rules are supported.
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Health Check - Demo
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Useful Resources

1 Data Sheet

https://www.informatica.com/content/dam/informatica-com/en/collateral/data-sheet/informatica-
intelligent-cloud-services-assurance-package data-sheet 3978en.pdf

O User Guide
https://network.informatica.com/docs/DOC-18875

O Network/Blogs/Use Case Videos

https://network.informatica.com/community/informatica-network/products/cloud-integration/cloud-
assurance-service
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